1
PD449-2
161-306451-003
January 2018
Installation and Operation Instructions
Versa TM
Screw Plug Oil & Water
Immersion Heater
2
E1 Specifications and ordering information
Dimension B (In.) Model PCN
20-13/16 VTS-3180 181075
20-13/16 VTS-3180 181083
30-3/8 VTS-3200 181913
20-13/16 VTS-3240 181921
20-13/16 VTS-3240 181930
30-3/8 VTS-3400 181948
E2 Specifications and ordering information
Dimension B (In.) Model PCN
20-13/16 VTS-3180E2 100167
20-13/16 VTS-3180E2 100175
30-3/8 VTS-3200E2 100204
20-13/16 VTS-3240E2 100220
20-13/16 VTS-3240E2 100239
30-3/8 VTS-3400E2 100247
READ ALL INSTRUCTIONS BEFORE USE.
FIRE/EXPLOSION HAZARD. Ordinary location heat-
ers are not intended for use in hazardous atmo-
spheres where flammable vapors, gases, liquids or